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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Weld County School District RE-4 Ballot Issue 4A - General Fund Override - Vote For 1

Proposition 119 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

08772473296991897540
0.030
69141
69141
279
1
1
279
0
1
0
0
Choice
No/Against
Yes/For
Choice
No/Against

Yes/For

Total
279
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Votes
7016
5180

Votes
37849
30235

Margin
1836

Margin
7614

Diluted Margin %
2.65544322

Diluted Margin %
11.01227926






Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Patricia Kiovsky  Lori Sander

County Clerk
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