

Weld County Audit Report
Generated 11/17/2021 11:20 AM
Coordinated Election - 11/02/2021

Audit Random Seed 08772473296991897540
Audit Risk Limit 0.030

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 69141
Total CVRs in CVR Export File 69141
Total Ballot Cards Audited 279
Number of Audit Rounds 1

Round Summary	1	Total
Ballot Cards Audited	279	279
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	1	1
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0

Audited Contests

Weld County School District RE-4 Ballot Issue 4A - General Fund Override - Vote For 1

Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
No/Against	W	7016	1836	2.65544322
Yes/For	L	5180		

Proposition 119 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
No/Against	W	37849	7614	11.01227926
Yes/For	L	30235		

Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Patricia Kiovsky Lori Sander

County ClerkA handwritten signature in black ink, enclosed in a black rectangular box. The signature appears to read "County Clerk" followed by a name.